

FORMERLY KNOWN AS WONDER FIBROMATS PVT. LTD.

REGISTERED OFFICE: 45, GROUND FLOOR, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE (PHASE III), NEW DELHI - 110020 | PHONE 011-66058952

PLANT: KHASRA NO 105-106, RAIPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA, BHAGWANPUR, ROORKEE, UTTRAKHAND

INFO@WONDERFIBROMATS.COM

WWW.WONDERFIBROMATS.COM

Date: February 26, 2020

To,

Chief Manager
Listing Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Scrip Code: WFL

ISIN: INE02WG01016

Sub: Intimation regarding Completion of Dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice, Schedule of Events of Postal Ballot and Publication of Newspaper Advertisement.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In furtherance of our disclosure dated 25.02.2020, we would like to further inform you that the Postal Ballot Notice dated 17<sup>th</sup> February 2020 is sent electronically by email to those members who have registered their email IDs with us and for the members whose email IDs are not registered, physical copies of the Postal Ballot Notice are sent by speed post along with Postal Ballot Form and self- addressed business reply envelop on 25<sup>th</sup> February 2020 to all the members of the company whose names appear in the Register of Members/ Beneficial Owners as on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2020 (Cut-off Date).

The Calendar of Events for the Postal Ballot process is attached herewith for your reference as Annexure-I

The Company has published an advertisement regarding dispatch of notice of Postal Ballot & Forms in Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi edition) on 26<sup>th</sup> February, 2020, a copy of such advertisement is enclosed for your reference and records as Annexure-II.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and disseminate the same on your website.

New Delhi

For Wonder Fibromats Limited FIBRO

Kripank Kumar Singh

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

Membership. No. A59926

Encl: As above

CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174 PAN: AAACW8980E GST: 05AAACW8980E2Z4

## Annexure-I

# The Calendar of events for the foresaid Postal Ballot/E-voting is as follows:

S.no	Particulars	Date
1	Date of Board Meeting	17 <sup>th</sup> February 2020
2	Date of Appointment of Scrutinizer	17th February 2020
3	Cut-off Date for E-voting/Postal Ballot	14 <sup>th</sup> February 2020
4	Date of completion of dispatch of Notice	25 <sup>th</sup> February 2020
5	Start date of e-voting (09:00 A.M.)	26 <sup>th</sup> February 2020
6	End Date of e-voting (05:00 P.M.)	26th March 2020
7	Last date for receiving postal ballot forms by the Scrutinizer/e-voting	26 <sup>th</sup> March 2020
8	Date of declaration of Postal Ballot Result	28 <sup>th</sup> March 2020



## FINANCIAL EXPRESS



...the name you can BANK 2721574 , E-mail ID: bo4207@pnb.co.in

Sale of immovable property/ies mortgaged to Bank un Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Punjab National Bank has taken **Possession** of the following Rules 2002 in the following loan account with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS an aillure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the

Name of the Branch & Account Name of the Bormoney Guarantor/Mortisit

Bid Increase Amount

Rs.

1.00,000/-

LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS DATE/ TIME

Large Corporate Branch, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh

1. M/s HARYAN SOYA LTD, th Crore Rs. 1,00,000/-M/s HARYANA OILS & SOYA | Director Sh. La Seventeen only) as on

OF E- AUCTION 09.03.2020/ 12.03.2020 (12.00 Noon to 01.00 PM)

09.03.2020/

12.03.2020

(12.00 Noon

to 01.00 PM)

KedarNath. (a) Regd office: 8" KM Stone Narw
Village Jhanj Kalan, Jind-126102 (Haryana). (b) ION: PHYSICAL
Block No. 54, Third Floor, DeshBandhu Gupta R
Bagh, New Delhi. (c) 449/456, 1" Floor, Naya B
Bagh, Delhi-110006. 2. Sh. Laxmi Chand
(Director/Martagror/Gustanta). Sh. Sh. Kala (Director/Mortgagor/Guarantor) S/o Sh. Ked House No-255, H-Block VikasPuri, Delhi-1100 ore Rajesh Aggarwal (Director/Mortgagor/Guaranton: SYMBOLIC Shri Laxmi Chand Aggarwal R/o House No-20, Road S/o Shri Laxmich 

Sh. Laxmi Chand Aggarwal R/o House No-253 VikasPuri, Delhi-110018.6. Shri Kushagr Shri Kushagr \$ (Guarantor & Mortgagor) S/o Shri Sanjeev Agore
House No-255, H-Block VikasPuri, Delhi-1100
Laxmi Chand Aggarwal & Sons- HUF (Mortgago ON: SYMBOLIC

09.03.2020/ 12.03.2020 (12.00 Noon to 01.00 PM)

its Karta Shri Laxmi Chand Agarwal s/o ShKedphri Kushagr Aggarwal (Guarantor & House No-255, H-Block VikasPuri, Delhi-110018

The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Condition

1) The properties are being sold on 'AS IS WHERE I 2) The particulars of Secured Assets specified in thecer shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation.

3) Any dues payable to Government (Property Tax. y authority.

4) The secured asset will not be sold below the rese

5) The auction sale will be "online through e-auction"

6) The inspection of the Property/ies put on auction

7) The interested bidders shall deposit the EMD by w03171104, IFSC Code: PUNB0420700 by above mentioned dates.

8) Thereafter, on deposit of EMD, the bidders shall sird etc. c). Proof of residential address d) (I) Bidder's Name (ii) Mobile No./Contact No. (iii) Ad shall also submit proper mandate for ebidding. Bidder is to submit these documents through hard copies of these documents to the Authorised Officer, at the Branch address mentione erties)

9) The bidders are also advised to go through the litting their bids and taking part in the eauction sale proceedings and or contact Sh. Gulsh

10) The interested bidders are required to obtain I, the Authorised Officer ( Mobile No 9023925000). The login ID and Password would be resaid official.

11). Only those bidders holding valid user ID & Pass

12). The Authorised Officer reserves the right to acuction at any time without assigning any reason whatsoever and his decision in this regard sl

13). In case bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the

14) Auction would commence at the reserve price declared as successful bidder and such sale shall be subject to confirmation by the Secured

15) The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25 ed towards 25% of the bid/sale amount. In case of default in payment of the remaining 25%

16) The successful bidder shall be required to depo of the remaining 75% of the bid amount within the prescribed period, the amount deposited by be subsequently sold.

17. If the dues of the bank together with all costs, choorrowers or guarantor/s, at any time on or before the date fixed for sale, the sale of asset me

18. All statutory dues/attendant charges/other dues

19. The sale certificate shall be issued in the same r

20. The bidders who do not have access to the Little Authorised Officer ' Mobile No.

21. The Authorized Officer or the Bank shall not be rties E-Auctioned). .

22. The Intending Bidder is advised to make their onx, electricity dues etc.

23. The bidder should ensure proper internet conmical reasons or reasons/contingencies affecting the e-auctions.

24. Bank will be free to bid for eligible cases

The borrower/guarantors are hereby notified to pay throperty will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost

Date : 25 02 2020

Authorised Officer



RECOVERY SECTION CIRCLE OFFICE 7TH FLOOR, ANSAL TOWERS, 38, NEHRU PLACE, DELHI-110019 PHONE NO.: 011-26292604, 26419921

#### CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to advertisement of e-auction issued in newspaper Financial Express/Jansatta dated 25.02.2020

1. In respect of properties mentioned in E-Auction Last Date of Submission EMD 26.03.2020 upto 4:00 PM published wrong. Please be read Last Date of Submission EMD as 25.03.2020 upto 4:00 PM

EMD as 25.03.2020 upto 4:00 PM

2. Property mentioned at SI. No. 4 M/s Yahavi Exports Pvt. Ltd. Outstanding Dues Rs. 54,64,393/- as on 31.07.2016 published wrong. Please be read Outstanding Dues as Rs. 54,64,393/- as on 31.03.2017.

3. Term. 6 Conditions SI. No. 7 Last date for Document Submission 25.03.2020 Publish wrong. Please be read Last date for Document Submission as 26.03.2020 and other term & conditions remain same.

Pate 26.02.2020

Authorised Officer, Plate 1 New Pelbi

Place : New Delhi

WONDER

Canara Bank

#### **WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED**

CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174 Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate,
Phase-III, New Delhi-110020
Email ID:- cs@wonderfibromats.com; Website:- www.wonderfibromats.com

Contact No: 011-66058952

#### NOTICE

The Members of Wonder Fibromats Limited ("the Company") are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration). Rules, 2014, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force) and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the company seeks their approval by way of postal ballot including remote e-voting in respect of following resolution as set out in the postal ballot notice dated 17th February, 2020:

Special Resolution: Continuation of Current Appointment of Mr. Harsh Kumar Anand (DIN: 00312438) as Managing Director of the Company.

The Company has completed the dispatch of the postal ballot notice along with required documents (in physical and e-mails) on 25th February 2020, to all the members whose names appeared in the register of members/ list of beneficial owners as on 14th February, 2020 ("Cut-off"). The voting rights of the members shall be reckoned on the basis of the paid-up value of equity shares of the company held by them as on the cut off date. Any person who is not the members of the company as on cut-off date shall treat the postal ballot notice for information purposes only

The Company has engaged the services of National Depository Services Limited (NSDL) for providing remote e-voting facility to all the members. Members are requested to note that voting through, both physical postal ballot form and through electronic mode, will commence from Wednesday, 26th February 2020 at 09:00 A.M.(IST) and shall ends on Thursday, 26 March 2020 at 05:00 P.M. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL thereafter. The detailed procedure and instructions for physical voting and remote e-voting are enumerated in the postal ballot notice and postal ballot form.

The members can opt for only one mode of voting, i.e. either by physical postal ballot or remote e-voting. In case Members cast their votes through both the modes, votes cast through Remote e-voting shall be treated as valid and votes cast through Physical Postal Ballot will be treated as invalid.

The Board of Director has appointed Ms. Rubina Vohra, Practicing Company Secretary, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the physical postal ballot/ remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. Members are requested to note that duly completed and signed physical postal ballot form should reach the scrutinizer not later than 05:00 P.M. (IST) on Thursday, 26 March 2020 to be eligible for being considered, falling with the same shall not be treated as valid and it will be considered that no reply has been received from the Members.

Any Members who do not receive the Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot Form may either send an email at <a href="mailto:som">cs@wonderfibromats.com</a> or write to the company at its registered office at 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi - 110020 for receiving the duplicate thereof. The Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot Form can also be downloaded from the website on the Company http://wonderfibromats.com/other-disclosures/ or NSDL's website www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The Results of voting by the postal ballot along with Scrutinizer's Report (Including remote e-voting) will be announced by the Chairman or such other Director of the company duly authorised, at the registered office of the company on or before 05:00 P.M. (IST) Saturday 28th March, 2020. The result will also be placed on the Company's website and also be simultaneously communicated to the Stock Exchange, Depositories and Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, on the said date.

For any queries/grievances relating to voting by Physical postal ballot, Members are requested to contact the Company Secretary of the company by writing at Wonder Fibromats Limited, 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020 or through email at <a href="mailto:cs@wonderfibromats.com">cs@wonderfibromats.com</a>.Further in case of any queries /grievances on e-voting, members may refer to the 'Frequently Asked Questions' (FAQ's) and E-voting user manual available at Download section or contact Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Manager, NSDL, Trade World, A-Wing, 4th Floor, Kamla Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013, Phone: 022-24994545, Email ID: evoting@nsdl.co.in

> By order of the Board of Directors of M/s Wonder Fibromats Limited Sd/-

Place: New Delhi Date: 25.02.2020

Kripank Kumar Singh (Company Secretary)

#### PUBLIC NOTICE



Registered office: Landmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodara 390 007.
Corporate office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

# ल्ली

नंद तिवारी ीगण

ट-2, मयूर विहार, फेज-III, वाराणसी-221005

6, सेक्टर-16, नोएडा , मयूर विहार, फेज-III, नई णसी-221005

उसके निदेशकों, 307, 3रा fl-92 साथ ही: सी-56/40,

छयासी हजार छः सौ इकहत्तर जैसा कि इस अधिकरण की हरना संभव नहीं है। अतएव, 19.3.2020 को 10.30 पूर्वा. को इस अधिकरण के समक्ष । में ही की जायेगी।

दी गई।

आदेश से रजिस्ट्रार के लिये

## ऋण वसूली अधिकरण-I, दिल्ली

जीवन तारा बिल्डिंग, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110

ओ.ए.नं. 536/2018

कॉर्पोरेशन बैंक

सुश्री मानवी सिंह एवं अन्य प्रतिवादीगण

1. सुश्री मानवी सिंह, पत्नी श्री अभिशेक पाण्डेय, सी-192, पॉकेट-7, केन्द्रीय विहार-2, सेक्टर-82, नोएडा-201304, साथ ही: 2/20/472-ए, नेहरू नगर, रेवा, म.प्र.-486001, साथ ही: सीनि. एक्जीक्यूटिव, एचआरओपेरा सॉल्युशन, छठा तल, ईटीटी-1, प्लॉट नं. 15-16, सेक्टर-16ए, नोएडा, उ.प्र.-201301

2. श्री अभिशेक पाण्डेय, पुत्र श्री कमलेश पीडी पाण्डेय, सी-192, पॉकेट-7, केन्द्रीय विहार-2, सेक्टर-82, नोएडा-201304, साथ ही: 2/20/472-ए, नेहरू नगर, रेवा, म.प्र.-486001

 मै. पेबल्स प्रोलीज प्रा.लि. (बिल्डर एवं डेवलपर) द्वारा उसके निदेशकों, ए-169, दूसरा तल, मंडावली फाजलपुर, गंगा राम गली, शकरपुर, दिल्ली-110092, साथ ही: सी-56/40, सेक्टर-62, नोएडा-201307

जैसा कि ऊपर नामित आवेदक ने रु. 11,51,726.53/- (रुपये ग्यारह लाख इक्यावन हजार सात सौ छब्बीस एवं पैसे तिड़ेपन मात्र) की वसुली के लिये आपके विरुद्ध एक मामला शुरू किया है तथा जैसा कि इस अधिकरण की संतुष्टि के लिये यह साबित हो चुका है कि आपको सामान्य तरीके से सर्व करना संभव नहीं है। अतएव, विज्ञापन के माध्यम से इस सूचना के द्वारा आपको निर्देश दिया जाता है कि 15.4.2020 को 19.30 हैवां. में विद्वान रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष उपस्थित हों। ध्यान रहे कि उपरोक्त तिथि को इस अधिकरण के समक्ष उपस्थित नहीं होने पर मामले की सुनवाई तथा निर्णय आपकी अनुपस्थिति में ही की जायेगी।

मेरे हाथ से तथा अधिकरण की मुहर लगाकर आज, 15 जनवरी, 2020 को दी गई।

अधिकरण के आदेश से रजिस्ट्रार के लिये

## वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174 पंजी. कार्यालयः 45, भूतल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020

इंमेल आईडी: cs@wonderfibromats.com; वेबसाईट: www.wonderfibromats.com सम्पर्क नं. 011-66058952

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा वण्डरफाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड (''कम्पनी'') के सदस्यों को सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी (प्रबंध तथा प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 (इस समय लागू उसके किसी सांविधिक सुधार(रों) अथवा पुनरीक्षण(णों) सहित) के नियम 20 एवं 22 तथा भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 44 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 110 के अनुपालन में यह कम्पनी पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना तिथि 17 फरवरी, 2020 में निर्दिष्ट निम्न प्रस्ताव के संदर्भ में रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सहित पोस्टल बैलेंट द्वारा अपने सदस्यों की स्वीकृति प्राप्त कर रही है।

 विशेष प्रस्तावः कम्पनी के प्रबंध निदेशक के रूप में श्री हर्ष कुमार आनंद (DIN: 00312438) की वर्तमान नियुक्ति को जारी रखने।

कम्पनी ने ऐसे सभी सदस्यों को 25 फरवरी, 2020 को वांछित दस्तावेजों के साथ पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना (भौतिक तथा ईमेल्स में) का प्रेषण पूरा कर लिया है जिनके नाम 14 फरवरी, 2020 (''कट-ऑफ'') तिथि को सदस्यों के रिजस्टर/लाभ भोगी स्वामियों की सूची में शामिल हैं। सदस्यों के मताधिकार की गणना कट-ऑफं तिथि को उनके द्वारा धारित कम्पनी की इक्विटी शेयरों के प्रदत्त मुल्य के आधार पर की जायेगी। जो व्यक्ति कट-ऑफ तिथि को कम्पनी का सदस्य नहीं है वे इस पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना को केवल जानकारी के उद्देश्य से देखें।

सभी सदस्यों को रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा उपलब्ध कराने के लिये कम्पनी ने नेशनल डिपॉजिटरी सर्विसेस लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) की सेवाएं प्राप्त की हैं। सदस्यों से आग्रह है कि वे यह ध्यान रखें कि भौतिक पोस्टल बैलॅट द्वारा तथा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धत्ति द्वारा मतदानं बुधवार, 26 फरवरी, 2020 को 9.00 बजे पूर्वा. (आईएसटी) में शुरू होगी तथा गुरुवार, 26 मार्च, 2020 को 5.00 बजे अप. ( आईएसटी) में बंद होगी। उसके बाद एनएसडीएल द्वारा ई-वोटिंग पद्धत्ति निष्क्रिय कर दी जायेगी। भौतिक रूप से मतदान तथा रिमोट ई-वोटिंग की विस्तृत प्रक्रिया तथा निर्देश पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना तथा पोस्टल बैलॅट प्रपत्र में वर्णित हैं।

सदस्यगण भौतिक पोस्टल बैलॅट अथवा रिमोट ई-वोटिंग में से मतदान की केवल एक ही पद्धति का चयन कर सकते हैं। यदि सदस्य दोनों पद्धत्ति से मतदान करते हैं तो रिमोट ई-वोटिंग द्वारा किया मतदान वैध होगा तथा भौतिक पोस्टल बैलॅट द्वारा किया गया मतदान अवैध माना जायेगा। स्वच्छ तथा पारदर्शी प्रक्रिया में भौतिक पोस्टल बैलॅट/रिमोट ई-वोटिंग प्रक्रिया का संचालन करने के लिये निदेशक मंडल ने सुश्री रुबिना वोहरा, कार्यरत कम्पनी सचिव को पर्यवेक्षक नियुक्त किया है। सदस्यों से आग्रह है कि वे यह ध्यान रखें कि विधिवत पूर्ण तथा हस्ताक्षरित पोस्टल बैलॅट प्रपत्र जो विचार के लिये योग्य होगी, अधिकतम् गुरुवार, 26 मार्च, 2020 के 5.00 बजे अप. (आईएसटी) तक पर्यवेक्षक के पास पहुंच जाये अन्यथा उसे अवैध माना जायेगा तथा यह माना जायेगा कि सदस्यों से उनका जवाब प्राप्त नहीं हुआ है।

यदि किसी व्यक्ति को पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना तथा पोस्टल बैलॅट प्रपत्र प्राप्त नहीं हो, वे या तो cs@wonderfibromats.com पर ई-मेल भेजें अथवा उसका डुप्लिकेट प्राप्त करने के लिये 45, भूतल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020 में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में कम्पनी को लिखें। पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना तथा पोस्टल बैलॅट प्रपत्र कम्पनी की वेबसाईट http://wonderfibromats.com/other-disclosures/ अथवा एनएसडीएल की वेबसाईट www.evoting.nsdl.com से डाउनलोड की जा सकती है।

पर्यवेक्षक के रिपोर्ट (रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सहित) के साथ पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना द्वारा मतदान के परिणामों की घोषणा कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में शनिवार, 28 मार्च, 2020 को 5.00 बजे अप. (आईएसटी) या उससे पूर्व अध्यक्ष अथवा कम्पनी के विधिवत अधिकृत किसी अन्य निदेशक हारा की जायेगी। इन परिणामी को कम्पनी की वेबसाईट पर स्थापित किया जायेगा तथा साथ ही उसकी सूचना उसी तिथि को स्वर्क स्क्रमचैंज, खियाँजिटरीज-तथा रजिस्ट्रार एवं शेयर अंतरण एजेन्ट को दी

भौतिक पोस्ट्ल बैलॅंट द्वारा मृतदान से संबंधित किसी भी प्रश्नों/समस्याओं के लिये सदस्यों से आग्रह है कि वण्डर फाइब्रोमेट्स लिमिटेड, 45, भूतल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल ईस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020 में कम्पनी के कम्पनी सचिव को लिखें अथवा cs@wonderfibromats.com पर ई-मेल करें। पुनेः ई-वोटिंग से संबंधित किसी भी प्रश्नों/समस्याओं के लिये सदस्यगण डाउनलोड खंड में उपलब्ध Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ's) तथा ई-वोटिंग यूजर मैन्युअल देखें अथवा सुश्री पल्लवी म्हात्रे, प्रबंधक, एनएसडीएल, ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, ए-विंग, 4था तल, कमला मिल्स कम्पाउण्ड, सेनापति बापत मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुम्बई-400013, फोन 022-24994545, ईमेल आईडीः evoting@insdl.co.in से सम्पर्क करें।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से मै. वण्डर फाइब्रोमेंट्स लिमिटेड

कृपांक कुमार सिंह

(कम्पनी सचिव

र, III रा तल, सोनिया कॉम्प्लैक्स 0018 वां तल, डी माल, प्लॉट-डी, डिस्ट्रिक

के माध्यम से आदेश की सूचना

00528 /2017-2018/10953 गुड़गांव, हरियाणा-122002

नपी ई-10ए, कैलाश कॉलोनी, ग्रेटर

idation.com पर पंजीकरण कराये

दिल्ली ने 31 जनवरी, 2019 को आदेश की सूचना परिसमापक को

ा है कि आइटम नं. 10 में वर्णित करें या जमा किये गये अपने दावे

सकते हैं। किसी वर्ग में क्रेडीटर्स अपलोड करें। अन्य सभी क्रेडीटर्स । जमा कर सकते हैं। डाउनलोड की जा सकती है।

रोहित सहगल परिसमापक एलाईड लिमिटेड के मामले 00528 /2017-2018/10953

ाइम टावर्स, ओखला

ncy.in, व/श्री वसीम)

पत्तियों की बिक्री बजे अप. तक (प्रति 5 मिनट

2019 के माध्यम से माननीय ाक के परिसमापन सम्पदा क क द्वारा ई-नीलामी प्लेटफार्म

च	ईएमडी राशि	वृद्धि मृत्य
	2.12 करोड़	5 लाख
	1.08 करोड़	5
F	3.20 करोड़	5 लाव

एलसीआरडी डिविजन/नई दिल्ली

स्थानः नई विल्ली

तिथि: 25.2.2020